West Virginia Ethics Commission Received West Virginia Ethics Commission
Attn: Lobbyist Registrar

Lobbyist Activity Report Form JAN 04 9949 210 Braoks t, te. 300

Charleston, WV 25301

2018-03 " 304-558-0664 No foxed copies
NV Ethl@& e@mmlssion For affice use only:
Postmark Rec'd
Days late Fine

Late reporting fine - $10 per business doy past the due dote {8250 maximum)

1. Nal_n__le: a_n_d nbntact information ) B ) . .
Name J2SOn Pizatella Phone ©04-340-3868

Address 500 Kanawha Boulevard, East B Email jplzatella@spxlmanlaw com

Charleston, WV 25301

City, State Zip -

2. Reportmg period for whlch thns activity report is being fllEd R
“Check Report | Period | buebDate _ | B
x| 20183 | 9/1/1812/31/18 | 1/15/2019 ] (e ]

[ | | —

|

3. List a?ll‘en'\_pl oy:r;/ orhg'_aaizat-ilons that you ;éw;:;?ese_n_t asa I;Bmt* )
3 WV Economic Development Council 4 Natlonal Basketball Assocsatlon

N Southwestern Energy

Use additional repartmg forms if necessary

Enterprise Holdings LLC

2 lens mveo—e S o s
5, Major League Baseball s, YWV Energy Users Group
L . ) _ |
4. Lobbying activity summary - if there was no acti\nty or expenditures, indicate “none.” L

budget issues; busmess issues; business issues related to professional baseball; conservahon contracts;

correctional industries; energy issues; fantasy sports; healthcare; insurance; Medicaid; oil/gas; procurement;

Professxonal Basketball Assocna’uon business lssues taxation; utilities

' 5. Expenditures = B
If no expenditures, including campaign contrlbutmns, mark here: | _V’_ _l

If you spent money on any publlc official, employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the followmg
categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

Expenditure Categories Employer 1 | Employer 2 | Efnployer 3 Employer@_ _Employer 5 Emplo:JWG__E ﬁtﬁxpeﬁded _i
A. | Meals and Beverages S 13 S s I | $ $ |
B | Lodging s S 5 $ s s s T
.| Advertising s $ R _Is_ o 5 s $ B

D. | Travel s s $ R 5 s
E. Gifts 5 $ $ $ s 18 5 B

£ | Other Expenses ) 1$ 13 $ | & $ . s 5 ]
G. Group Expenditures | $ S BE B _5 L $ B |
H. | Campaign Contributions | LISTAMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN.  sssccseessssssigow- | $ |
1. | TOTAL of all ex | expenditures \ $ s 1 B - s | $ | $ [ o B

If you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses list the total expended in category 5G immediately above. Complete and
attach a Schedule B for each event. _

6_. Lobbyist certification ~ Please read and sigh below. B

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complgte. | understand that it is
a violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to willfully and knowmgly {ile a faise or incomplete repart. | further understand that 1f I led,( f such an act, |

may be fined, sentenced to jail or bt ih. 677

Lobbyist Signature: £ _\I 7 {_/' A £ ¢3 _4_ Date: *r




West Virginia Ethics Commission ~ Received West Virginia Ethics Commission

Lobbyist Activity Report Form | JAN 04 209 g‘o?“’k"imi;im

2018-03 NV Ethies & 304-558-0664 No fuxed copies
ie inei For office use only:
: emmISSIOF Postmark Rec'd
Late reporting fine - $10 per business day past the due date {5250 maximurm) Days late Fine

1. Name and contact information

| Name Jason Pizatella Phone 304-340-3868

Address 300 Kanawha Boulevard, East email IPiZatella@spilmaniaw.com

City, State Zip Ehar]eston, WV 25301

Reporting penod for which this activity report is bemg filed

‘ heck ‘| Report | Perlod Due Date N | -_ 1
x| 20183 | 9/1/18-12/31/18 | 1/15/2019 B 1
| | . ;
T —1 | .
3. 3. List all employers/cigagliatlons that you represent as a lobbyist N Use a_x_:ldi;l_bhﬁfreporting _,[o?ms if n‘ece?s.ary.

L A F. Wendling, Inc. 4. Chevron U.S A, Inc. and its Affiliates

,. America's Health Insurance Plan 5, DraftKings Inc.

] AT&T Services, Inc. 6. FanDuel Inc.

4. Lobbying activity summary - If there was no activity or expenditures, indicate e “none,”

budget issues; business issues; business issues related to professional baseball; conservaﬂon contracts

correctional mdustnes energy issues; fantasy sports healthcare; msurance Medicaid; oil/gas; procurement;

Professmnal Basketball Association business issues; taxatlon, utilities

5. Expendltures

If no expenditures, including compaigh contributions, mark here: [ v |

If you spent money on any pubtic official, employee or member of his or her immediate fa family, list the amounits spent in each of the followmg

L categorles per each employer you represent Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

Expend|ture Categories | Employer 1 | Employer 2 Employer 3 | Employer4 { Employer 5 Emplo_yer 6 | Total Expended
A nMeals and éemve_ra_ges S - S | $_ s I-‘$ S o Sw i' . |
B. Lodging | $ S s 5 s R s -
C. | Advertising s 1s s | $ $ s s

D _[liTeavel s e B B EJ— 5 S .
E. Gifts s 3 s NES S $ i $

| F. | Other Expenses s 15 $ s s s s

|G 'Eup Exp;r;alturesm“ ST s $ s s $ s I
H. Campaign Contributions ‘—LIS_TEI\_/!OJNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. —_— I S !
1. | ToTaL of all expenditures ' $ | § [s |'s s s o

attach a Schedule B for each event,

6. _Lobbyist certification ~ Please read and sign below.

To the best of my knowledge,
a violation of WV Code §6B-
may be fined, sentenced to ]

LN L o _L)2/

If you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category 5G immediately above. Complete and

@ information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand that it is
-9 to willfully a /rwm ingly file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that |f Ce |v7 of such an act, |

/9

Lobbyist Signature: /
Ny . o g 7




Woest Virginia Ethics Commission West Virginia Ethics Commission
Attn: Lobbyist Registrar

LO bbyiSt ACtiVity Re po l’t FO rm f Received 210 Brooks St., Ste. 30D

2018-03 Charlaston, WV. 25301

JAN ﬂ‘; 7“’@ S08; eS8 0668 No faxed coples

Far office use only:

MY Bthies Gammission | bt ooy
Late reporting fine - 510 per business doy past the due date {5250 | PreHmmission
| 1. Name and contact information - o - )
| Name Jason Pizatella Phone 304-340-3868
i Address S00 Kanawha Boulevard, East emall ipizatella@spilmanlaw.com

City, State Zip Charleston, WV 25301

2. Reportmg penod for whlch this activity report is being flled )

Check Report period _ Due Date _ T '
[
|

X 120183 | 9/1/18- 12/31/18 1/15/2019

i

i — e e———

[3. ustall employers/organizations that you represent __gsﬁ;jggb_yist ) Use additional reportlng forms !f necessary
1 Spilman Thomas & Battle, PLLC s
2 S .

4. Lobhying activity summary - If there was no activity or expenditures, indicate “none.” -
budget issues; business issues; business issues related to professional baseball; conservation; contracts;

correctional industries; energy issues, fantasy sports; healthcare; insurance; Medicaid; oil/gas; procurement;

Professional Basketball Association business issues; taxation; utilities

5. Expendltures o
If no expenditures, includmg campalgn contr;butrons, mark here: | _v |_
| If you spefit money on any public official, employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the following
categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report. |

Expendlture Categories Employer 1 | Employer 2 Employer 3 Employer 4 Employer 5 Emplbyer 6 | Total Expended_
A Meals and Beverages T >_ I - 1 IE B 5 - $ $ o
B. Lodging $ $ $ B s s
C. Advertising |3 s s $ $ $ $
D. Travel s $ $ B s $ R
E. 1 Gifts s s s s T s s
F. | Other Expenses $ 1 [ $ IRE $ $ $
| G| Group Expenditures $ 5 5 s $ BE ]
| H. Campaign Contributions LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN = $
[ 1. TOTAL of all expenditures | S L$ [5 $ | $ s S0

If you spornsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category Sé immediately above. Complete and ]
attach a Schedule B for each event.

| 6. Lobbyist certification — Please read and sign below.

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hierevn and on any attached materials is true, correct and complefe, | understand that it is
a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to wilffully and know'}ﬁgiy fild a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if co/ivmted 4§ such an act, |
may be fined, sentenced to jail or ffoth.

! 2/ \\ ,./ d,%,f’/"—' %
‘ Lobbyist Signature: ¢ \ Y A 3:\{' F i Date: 2 ?




